
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - YTD Date :- June 30 ,2015

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

1 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                         2                 1,398                 0                      18                          2                     1,398                  0.3                    17.8                      

2 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                         -              10                      1                      -                         -                  10                       0.5                    -                        

3 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                         9                 7,088                 184                  202                        9                     7,088                  183.9                202.1                    

4 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              1                        0                      -                         -                  1                         0.1                    -                        

5 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                         28               225,206             27                    6,800                     28                   225,206              27.3                  6,799.7                 

6 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                         1                 339                    0                      22                          1                     339                     0.0                    21.9                      

7 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                         6                 10,378               2                      706                        6                     10,378                1.9                    706.3                    

8 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                         5                 9,092                 1                      283                        5                     9,092                  1.1                    282.8                    

9 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                         28               18,895               121                  1,254                     28                   18,895                121.4                1,254.2                 

10 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                         -              -                    -                  -                         -                  -                     -                   -                        

11 Telangana 2                 569                    0                      21                          2                     569                     0                       21                         

12 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              1                        0                      -                         -                  1                         0.4                    -                        

Company Total -                 -        -                 -                      81             272,977          337               9,306                  81                 272,977           337                9,306                 

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - YTD Date :- June 30 ,2014

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         2                 494                    0.0                   6.9                         2                     494                     0.0                    6.9                        

2 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                         -              9                        0.2                   -                         -                  9                         0.2                    -                        

3 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                         -              13                      1.3                   -                         -                  13                       1.3                    -                        

4 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                         12               30,850               4.4                   1,847.6                  12                   30,850                4.4                    1,847.6                 

5 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              2                        0.1                   -                         -                  2                         0.1                    -                        

6 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                         33               103,403             110.3               10,228.9                33                   103,403              110.3                10,228.9               

7 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                         2                 761                    0.1                   47.2                       2                     761                     0.1                    47.2                      

8 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                         5                 58,524               5.6                   168.3                     5                     58,524                5.6                    168.3                    

9 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                         5                 8,334                 0.5                   169.6                     5                     8,334                  0.5                    169.6                    

10 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                         21               21,914               9.7                   1,359.6                  21                   21,914                9.7                    1,359.6                 

11 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                         -              3                        0.5                   -                         -                  3                         0.5                    -                        

12 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              4                        0.4                   -                         -                  4                         0.4                    -                        

Company Total                    -   -        -                 -                      80             224,311          133.0            13,828.0             80                 224,311           133.0             13,828.0            

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business



ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - Quarterly Date :- June 30 ,2015

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

1 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                         2                 1,398                 0.3                   17.8                       2                     1,398                  0.3                    17.8                      

2 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                         -              10                      0.5                   -                         -                  10                       0.5                    -                        

3 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                         9                 7,088                 183.9               202.1                     9                     7,088                  183.9                202.1                    

4 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              1                        0.1                   -                         -                  1                         0.1                    -                        

5 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                         28               225,206             27.3                 6,799.7                  28                   225,206              27.3                  6,799.7                 

6 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                         1                 339                    0.0                   21.9                       1                     339                     0.0                    21.9                      

7 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                         6                 10,378               1.9                   706.3                     6                     10,378                2                       706                       

8 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                         5                 9,092                 1.1                   282.8                     5                     9,092                  1.1                    282.8                    

9 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                         28               18,895               121.4               1,254.2                  28                   18,895                121.4                1,254.2                 

10 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                         -              -                    -                  -                         -                  -                     -                   -                        

11 Telangana 2                 569                    0.1                   21.5                       2                     569                     0.1                    21.5                      

12 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              1                        0.4                   -                         -                  1                         0.4                    -                        

Company Total -                 -        -                 -                      81             272,977          337.1            9,306                  81                 272,977           337                9,306                 

ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-25- (ii) : Geographical Distribution Channel - Group - Quarterly Date :- June 30 ,2014

No. of 

Policies

No. of 

Lives 

Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

No. of 

Policies

No. of Lives Premium (Rs 

crore)

Sum Assured 

(Rs crore)

1 Andhra Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         2                 494                    0.0                   6.9                         2                     494                     0.0                    6.9                        

2 Gujarat -                   -          -                    -                         -              9                        0.2                   -                         -                  9                         0.2                    -                        

3 Haryana -                   -          -                    -                         -              13                      1.3                   -                         -                  13                       1.3                    -                        

4 Karnataka -                   -          -                    -                         12               30,850               4.4                   1,847.6                  12                   30,850                4.4                    1,847.6                 

5 Madhya Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              2                        0.1                   -                         -                  2                         0.1                    -                        

6 Maharashtra -                   -          -                    -                         33               103,403             110.3               10,228.9                33                   103,403              110.3                10,228.9               

7 Punjab -                   -          -                    -                         2                 761                    0.1                   47.2                       2                     761                     0.1                    47.2                      

8 Tamil Nadu -                   -          -                    -                         5                 58,524               5.6                   168.3                     5                     58,524                5.6                    168.3                    

9 West Bengal -                   -          -                    -                         5                 8,334                 0.5                   169.6                     5                     8,334                  0.5                    169.6                    

10 Delhi -                   -          -                    -                         21               21,914               9.7                   1,359.6                  21                   21,914                9.7                    1,359.6                 

11 Rajasthan -                   -          -                    -                         -              3                        0.5                   -                         -                  3                         0.5                    -                        

12 Uttar Pradesh -                   -          -                    -                         -              4                        0.4                   -                         -                  4                         0.4                    -                        

Company Total                    -   -        -                 -                      80             224,311          133.0            13,828.0             80                 224,311           133.0             13,828.0            

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural Urban Total Business

Geographical Distribution of Total Business- GROUP

Sl.No. State / Union Territory

Rural

(Group)

Urban

(Group) 

Total Business

(Group)


